
第６５回　福島県総合体育大会　ボート競技

◆　6月30日（土）

ﾚｰｽ ﾚｰﾝ ゴールタイム

No № 分 秒 /100

少年女子 ２ 岡田　陽香（耶麻農） 2 5 54 77

１× ３ 荒川　佳奈（湖南Ａ） 1 4 22 15

予選Ａ ４ 星　歩弥（喜多方桐桜） 棄権

上がり2 ５ 赤城　瑞樹（喜多方東） 3 6 09 77

少年女子 ２

１× ３ 小澤　志佳（西会津） 1 4 14 25

予選Ｂ ４ 小野かれん（会津） 2 4 21 14

上がり2 ５ 柏木あかね（湖南Ｂ） 3 4 27 20

少年男子 ２ 菊地　啓太（喜多方桐桜Ｂ） 3 4 36 95

１× ３ 折笠　悠斗（耶麻農Ａ） 4 4 44 87

予選Ａ ４ 長谷川　稔幸（会津Ａ） 1 3 47 49

上がり2 ５ 新田　優人（西会津） 2 4 30 04

少年男子 ２

１× ３ 佐藤　翔太（田村Ｂ） 2 3 50 24

予選Ｂ ４ 秋山　将輝（耶麻農Ｂ） 棄権

上がり1 ５ 鈴木　　知（湖南Ａ） 1 3 44 92

少年男子 ２

１× ３ 大内　俊季（田村Ｃ） 1 3 43 94

予選Ｃ ４ 後藤　一樹（喜多方桐桜Ａ） 2 4 27 85

上がり1 ５ 須田　悠生（喜多方） 棄権

少年男子 ２

１× ３ 遠藤　辰実（田村Ａ） 2 4 28 36

予選Ｄ ４ 佐藤　大介（湖南Ｂ） 1 4 14 93

上がり1 ５ 星　大地（会津Ｂ） 3 4 59 64

少年女子 ２

２× ３ 耶麻農業高校 3 6 07 78

予選Ａ ４ 田村高校Ａ 1 4 22 31

上がり1 ５ 西会津高校Ａ 2 4 29 61

少年女子 ２

２× ３ 喜多方東高校 2 4 07 61

予選Ｂ ４ 田村高校Ｂ 1 3 53 26

上がり1 ５ 西会津高校Ｂ 3 4 58 87

少年男子 ２ 会津高校Ｂ 4 5 33 04

２× ３ 川口高校 2 3 54 83

予選Ａ ４ 喜多方東高校 3 4 10 41

上がり2 ５ 田村高校Ａ 1 3 48 76

少年男子 ２ 田村高校Ｂ 1 3 46 74

２× ３ 会津高校Ａ 3 3 57 34

予選Ｂ ４ 湖南高校 2 3 54 14

上がり2 ５ 西会津高校 4 4 28 68

少年女子 ２

４×＋ ３ 田村高校 1 4 04 52

予選 ４ 喜多方東高校 2 4 15 43

５ 喜多方高校 3 4 43 32

少年男子 ２

４×＋ ３ 西会津高校 2 3 44 38

予選Ａ ４ 喜多方東高校Ａ 1 3 41 36

上がり1 ５ 喜多方高校 3 4 21 61

少年男子 ２

４×＋ ３ 喜多方東高校Ｂ 2 4 12 45

予選Ｂ ４ 会津高校 1 3 34 73
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第６５回　福島県総合体育大会　ボート競技

ﾚｰｽ ﾚｰﾝ ゴールタイム

No № 分 秒 /100

少年女子 ２

１× ３ 赤城　瑞樹（喜多方東） 2 6 36 41

敗復 ４ 柏木あかね（湖南Ｂ） 1 4 52 49

上がり2 ５

少年男子 ２

１× ３ 星　大地（会津Ｂ） 2 5 40 73

敗復Ａ ４ 佐藤　翔太（田村Ｂ） 1 4 18 25

上がり1 ５

少年男子 ２

１× ３ 折笠　悠斗（耶麻農Ａ） 2 5 36 14

敗復Ｂ ４ 後藤　一樹（喜多方桐桜Ａ） 1 5 08 54

上がり1 ５

少年男子 ２

１× ３ 菊地　啓太（喜多方桐桜Ｂ） 2 5 06 67

敗復Ｃ ４ 遠藤　辰実（田村Ａ） 1 4 53 36

上がり1 ５

少年女子 ２ 耶麻農業高校 4 7 09 24

２× ３ 西会津高校Ａ 2 5 04 95

敗復 ４ 喜多方東高校 1 4 29 40

上がり2 ５ 西会津高校Ｂ 3 5 43 20

少年男子 ２ 会津高校Ｂ 4 6 20 78

２× ３ 喜多方東高校 2 4 26 51

敗復 ４ 会津高校Ａ 1 4 08 33

上がり2 ５ 西会津高校 3 4 28 01

少年男子 ２

４×＋ ３ 喜多方東高校Ｂ 2 4 04 09

敗復 ４ 西会津高校 1 3 42 45

上がり2 ５ 喜多方高校 3 4 14 98
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第６５回　福島県総合体育大会　ボート競技
◆　７月１日（日）

ﾚｰｽ ﾚｰﾝ ゴールタイム

No № 分 秒 /100

少年女子 ２

１× ３ 岡田　陽香（耶麻農） 3 5 35 36

準決Ａ ４ 小澤　志佳（西会津） 1 4 10 87

上がり2 ５ 柏木あかね（湖南Ｂ） 2 4 26 77

少年女子 ２

１× ３ 荒川　佳奈（湖南Ａ） 1 4 18 25

準決Ｂ ４ 小野かれん（会津） 2 4 24 24

上がり2 ５ 赤城　瑞樹（喜多方東） 3 5 48 04

少年男子 ２ 後藤　一樹（喜多方桐桜Ａ） 3 4 34 90

１× ３ 佐藤　大介（湖南Ｂ） 2 4 24 55

準決Ａ ４ 大内　俊季（田村Ｃ） 1 3 45 52

上がり2 ５ 新田　優人（西会津） 4 4 47 30

少年男子 ２ 遠藤　辰実（田村Ａ） 4 4 40 31

１× ３ 長谷川　稔幸（会津Ａ） 2 3 51 10

準決Ｂ ４ 鈴木　　知（湖南Ａ） 3 3 55 35

上がり2 ５ 佐藤　翔太（田村Ｂ） 1 3 49 71

少年男子 ２

２× ３ 川口高校 3 3 46 93

準決Ａ ４ 田村高校Ｂ 1 3 34 12

上がり2 ５ 会津高校Ａ 2 3 42 51

少年男子 ２

２× ３ 湖南高校 1 3 52 11

準決Ｂ ４ 田村高校Ａ 2 3 55 15

上がり2 ５ 喜多方東高校 3 4 16 30

少年女子 ２

４×＋ ３ 喜多方東高校 2 4 10 46

準決 ４ 田村高校 1 4 00 57

５ 喜多方高校 3 4 33 59

成年女子 ２

１× ３ 本田美樹（會津磴漕会） 1 5 01 67

決勝 ４ 原田結衣（福島医大　青菜） 2 5 31 63

５

成年男子 ２

１× ３ 鈴木隆広（會津磴漕会） 1 4 01 99

決勝 ４ 西牧直人（福島医大　青西） 棄権

５ 菅谷一樹（福島医大　青星） 2 4 45 36

成年女子 ２

２× ３ 會津磴漕会Ａ 1 4 49 70

決勝 ４ 會津磴漕会Ｂ 2 5 00 94

５

成年男子 ２

２× ３ 福島医大（青空） 3 4 11 90

決勝 ４ 會津磴漕会Ａ 1 3 47 87

５ 會津磴漕会Ｂ 2 3 51 36

成年女子 ２

４×＋ ３ 福島医大（青葉） 2 4 36 50

決勝 ４ 福島医大（青蓮） 1 3 55 70

５

成年男子 ２

４＋ ３ 會津磴漕会 2 3 33 82

決勝 ４ 福島医大（青翠） 1 3 28 27

５ 福島医大（ＤＳＳ） 3 3 51 22
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第６５回　福島県総合体育大会　ボート競技

ﾚｰｽ ﾚｰﾝ ゴールタイム

No № 分 秒 /100

少年女子 ２ 柏木あかね（湖南Ｂ） 4 4 55 92

１× ３ 荒川　佳奈（湖南Ａ） 2 4 32 32

決勝 ４ 小澤　志佳（西会津） 1 4 27 23

５ 小野かれん（会津） 3 4 38 94

少年男子 ２ 佐藤　大介（湖南Ｂ） 4 4 53 22

１× ３ 佐藤　翔太（田村Ｂ） 2 4 19 57

決勝 ４ 大内　俊季（田村Ｃ） 1 4 16 22

５ 長谷川　稔幸（会津Ａ） 3 4 20 70

少年女子 ２ 西会津高校Ａ 4 4 48 54

２× ３ 田村高校Ａ 3 4 45 83

決勝 ４ 田村高校Ｂ 1 4 14 55

５ 喜多方東高校 2 4 25 02

少年男子 ２ 田村高校Ａ 4 4 07 75

２× ３ 会津高校Ａ 3 4 01 56

決勝 ４ 田村高校Ｂ 1 3 48 34

５ 湖南高校 2 3 58 15

少年女子 ２

４×＋ ３ (実施せず）

決勝 ４

５

少年男子 ２ 喜多方東高校Ｂ 4 4 11 68

４×＋ ３ 喜多方東高校Ａ 3 3 45 91

決勝 ４ 会津高校 1 3 33 41

５ 西会津高校 2 3 38 37
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